
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY 2 Km Progr Time 1st Rider 
Last 

Rider 

START       07:30 09:42 

ST 1 - Las Lomitas 11 9 00:15 07:45 09:57 

TC 1 - La Laja 12,5 21,5 00:45 08:30 10:42 

ST 2 - Aeròdromo 1 22,5 00:01 08:31 10:43 

TC 2 - Museo 32,2 54,7 01:07 09:38 11:50 

ST 3 - Museo 1 55,7 00:01 09:39 11:51 

TC 3 - Paddock 26 81,7 00:57 10:36 12:48 

ST 4 - Las Lomitas 11 9 00:15 10:51 13:03 

TC 4 - La Laja 12,5 21,5 00:45 11:36 13:48 

ST 5 - Aeròdromo 1 22,5 00:01 11:37 13:49 

TC 5 - Museo 32,2 54,7 01:07 12:44 14:56 

ST 6 - Museo 1 55,7 00:01 12:45 14:57 

PRE-FINISH 26 81,7 00:52 13:37 15:49 

FINISH     00:15 13:52 16:04 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


